SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

11  -  Wrap Dresses Satin Woven Midi 62041300 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 0.00 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

11.00 29,589.00 0.00 289.11 289.09 0.00

Sub Total : 29589

Party Discount : -17753.4

Tax Amount : 578.2
Bill Amount : 12413.8

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen And Paisa  Eighty Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No